
               

AL ANSAR SOCIETY 
777 S Central Expy Ste. 1M Richardson, TX 75080 
Call: (469) 739-4146 Visit: www.alansarsociety.org  

 RAMADAN 1445 (March 11 - April 9, 2024) 

IQAMAH times: Visit alansarsociety.org or scan → 
 

Apr/May Ramadan Fajr Sunrise Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha  
 
 
*Support Al Ansar 
Operations 
*Pay your Zakah 
*Sponsor Iftar for a 
day $1000 
*Help The Revert 
Community  
 
 
*Use our Website: 
AlansarSociety.org 
Scan the QR Code: 

 
 
*Zelle to: 
469-739-4146 
 
*Paypal to: 
mail@ 
alansarsociety.org  
 
*Mail a Check: 
777 S Central Expy 
Ste 1M 
Richardson, TX 
75080 

First Ten Days 

Mar 11, Mo 1 06:34 AM 07:41 AM 01:37 PM 05:00 PM 07:33 PM 08:41 PM 

Mar 12, Tue 2 06:33 AM 07:40 AM 01:37 PM 05:01 PM 07:34 PM 08:42 PM 

Mar 13, We 3 06:31 AM 07:39 AM 01:37 PM 05:01 PM 07:35 PM 08:43 PM 

Mar 14, Thu 4 06:30 AM 07:38 AM 01:37 PM 05:01 PM 07:35 PM 08:43 PM 

Mar 15, Fri 5 06:29 AM 07:36 AM 01:36 PM 05:02 PM 07:36 PM 08:44 PM 

Mar 16, Sat 6 06:27 AM 07:35 AM 01:36 PM 05:02 PM 07:37 PM 08:45 PM 

Mar 17, Sun 7 06:26 AM 07:34 AM 01:36 PM 05:02 PM 07:38 PM 08:46 PM 

Mar 18, Mo 8 06:25 AM 07:32 AM 01:36 PM 05:02 PM 07:38 PM 08:46 PM 

Mar 19, Tue 9 06:23 AM 07:31 AM 01:35 PM 05:03 PM 07:39 PM 08:47 PM 

Mar 20, We 10 06:22 AM 07:30 AM 01:35 PM 05:03 PM 07:40 PM 08:48 PM 
Second Ten Days 

Mar 21, Thu 11 06:21 AM 07:28 AM 01:35 PM 05:03 PM 07:40 PM 08:49 PM 

Mar 22, Fri 12 06:19 AM 07:27 AM 01:34 PM 05:03 PM 07:41 PM 08:50 PM 

Mar 23, Sat 13 06:18 AM 07:26 AM 01:34 PM 05:03 PM 07:42 PM 08:50 PM 

Mar 24, Sun  14 06:16 AM 07:24 AM 01:34 PM 05:04 PM 07:43 PM 08:51 PM 

Mar 25, Mo 15 06:15 AM 07:23 AM 01:33 PM 05:04 PM 07:43 PM 08:52 PM 

Mar 26, Tue 16 06:14 AM 07:22 AM 01:33 PM 05:04 PM 07:44 PM 08:53 PM 

Mar 27, We 17 06:12 AM 07:20 AM 01:33 PM 05:04 PM 07:45 PM 08:54 PM 

Mar 28, Thu 18 06:11 AM 07:19 AM 01:33 PM 05:04 PM 07:46 PM 08:54 PM 

Mar 29, Fri  19 06:09 AM 07:18 AM 01:32 PM 05:04 PM 07:46 PM 08:55 PM 

Mar 30, Sat 20 06:08 AM 07:16 AM 01:32 PM 05:04 PM 07:47 PM 08:56 PM 
Last Ten Days 

Mar 31, Sun 21 06:06 AM 07:15 AM 01:32 PM 05:05 PM 07:48 PM 08:57 PM 

Apr 1, Mon 22 06:05 AM 07:14 AM 01:31 PM 05:05 PM 07:48 PM 08:58 PM 

Apr 2, Tue 23 06:04 AM 07:13 AM 01:31 PM 05:05 PM 07:49 PM 08:58 PM 

Apr 3, Wed 24 06:02 AM 07:11 AM 01:31 PM 05:05 PM 07:50 PM 08:59 PM 

Apr 4, Thu 25 06:01 AM 07:10 AM 01:30 PM 05:05 PM 07:51 PM 09:00 PM 

Apr 5, Fri 26 05:59 AM 07:09 AM 01:30 PM 05:05 PM 07:51 PM 09:01 PM 

Apr 6, Sat 27 05:58 AM 07:07 AM 01:30 PM 05:05 PM 07:52 PM 09:02 PM 

Apr 7, Sun 28 05:57 AM 07:06 AM 01:30 PM 05:05 PM 07:53 PM 09:03 PM 

Apr 8, Mon 29 05:55 AM 07:05 AM 01:29 PM 05:05 PM 07:53 PM 09:04 PM 

Apr 9, Tue 30 05:54 AM 07:04 AM 01:29 PM 05:05 PM 07:54 PM 09:04 PM 

 

Mission of Al Ansar Outreach: Support those who Enter Islam, Build Bridges across Faith and Serve the Needs of the 
community in the best possible way 

Services Offered:  *A place of worship focused on serving the revert community *Support Programs for the Reverts *An 
inviting place for people of all faith to learn Islam *Counseling services for the youth, couple & others *Match-making 
services for the singles *Officiate Weddings 

Like to help Al Ansar? Please Donate and Volunteer. Visit us at www.alansarsociety.org or Text 469-739-4146 
 

*Support the Revert 

Muslims. *Spread the 

Message of Islam 

 

*Serve the Community 

HOW TO DONATE? 

DONATE to  
AL ANSAR 

http://www.alansarsociety.org/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCeGqSD3vKZmqr37sKvAJKBg
http://www.alansarsociety.org/

